Peak to Peak
Appetizers

Nachos Supreme

Spinach Artichoke Dip
Chili Cheese Fries
Mozzarella Sticks (8)
Loaded Tots

Deep Fried Raviolis (8)

$14.99
$12.99
$11.99
$12.99
$11.99
$10.99

Beer Battered Mushrooms (10) $9.99

Beer Battered Onion Rings (10) $9.99

Cheesy Bread

Garlic Bread

(?@

$8.99
$7.99
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