

Peak to Peak

Appetizers

Nachos Supreme	\$14.99
Spinach Artichoke Dip	\$12.99
Chili Cheese Fries	\$11.99
Mozzarella Sticks (8)	\$12.99
Loaded Tots	\$11.99
Deep Fried Raviolis (8)	\$10.99
Beer Battered Mushrooms (10)	\$9.99
Beer Battered Onion Rings (10)	\$9.99
Cheesy Bread	\$8.99
Garlic Bread	\$7.99

